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Bus 316 Migliarino-Tresigallo-Copparo-Cesta Go to website

Direction
Cesta [162] — Massafiscaglia [533]

34 stops

Open route schedule

Cesta [162]

Ponte S. Pietro [150]

Provinciale PER Cesta - VIA Bottoni [120]

Copparo Viale Nord [118]

Copparo Ospedale [114]

Copparo Viale Moro

Copparo Autostazione [001]

Copparo Pretura [040]

Provinciale PER Formignana 59 [048]

Gradizza Chiesa [052]

Gradizza [056]

Podere Martini [062]

Borgo Capitello [070]

VIA Marchesa 54

Sabbioncello SAN Pietro [084]

Sabbioncello SAN Vittore [094]

Gardi [096]

LA Mensa [098]

Formignana Distributore [206]

Formignana Carabinieri [204]

Formignana [200]

Route schedule
Cesta [162] — Massafiscaglia [533]

Monday 13:15

Tuesday 13:15-17:15

Wednesday 13:15

Thursday 13:15

Friday 13:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cesta [162]

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Bivio Codiferro [223]

VIA Nevatica 40 [225]

Tresigallo Frigo [323]

Tresigallo

Saipo [310]

Palmolive [314]

Final DI Rero [316]

Bivio Rero [343]

Rero [345]

Cornacervina [349]

Migliarino - Supermercato

Migliaro [521]

Massafiscaglia [533]



Direction
Copparo Autostazione [001] — Berco [013]

3 stops

Open route schedule

Copparo Autostazione [001]

Copparo Viale Moro

Berco [013]

Route schedule
Copparo Autostazione [001] — Berco [013]

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Copparo Autostazione [001]

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-316-29098822-890967123


Direction
Copparo Autostazione [001] — Cesta [162]

7 stops

Open route schedule

Copparo Autostazione [001]

Copparo Viale Moro

Copparo Ospedale [114]

Copparo Viale Nord [118]

Provinciale PER Cesta - VIA Bottoni [120]

Ponte S. Pietro [150]

Cesta [162]

Route schedule
Copparo Autostazione [001] — Cesta [162]

Monday 07:50

Tuesday 07:50

Wednesday 07:50

Thursday 07:50

Friday 07:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Copparo Autostazione [001]

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-316-29098822-890967123


Direction
Rero [345] — Copparo Autostazione [001]

23 stops

Open route schedule

Rero [345]

Roncodiga' [341]

Final DI Rero [316]

Palmolive [314]

Saipo [310]

Tresigallo

Tresigallo Frigo [323]

VIA Nevatica 40 [225]

Bivio Codiferro [223]

Formignana [200]

Formignana Carabinieri [204]

Formignana Distributore [206]

LA Mensa [098]

Gardi [096]

Sabbioncello SAN Vittore [094]

Sabbioncello SAN Pietro [084]

VIA Marchesa 54

Borgo Capitello [070]

Podere Martini [062]

Gradizza [056]

Gradizza Chiesa [052]

Provinciale PER Formignana 59 [048]

Copparo Autostazione [001]

Route schedule
Rero [345] — Copparo Autostazione [001]

Monday 06:45-06:58

Tuesday 06:45-06:58

Wednesday 06:58

Thursday 06:45-06:58

Friday 06:45-06:58

Saturday 06:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rero [345]

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-316-29098822-890967123


Direction
Massafiscaglia [533] — Tresigallo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Massafiscaglia [533]

Migliaro [521]

Migliarino - Supermercato

Cornacervina [349]

Rero [345]

Bivio Rero [343]

Final DI Rero [316]

Palmolive [314]

Saipo [310]

Tresigallo

Route schedule
Massafiscaglia [533] — Tresigallo

Monday 06:32

Tuesday 06:32

Wednesday 06:32

Thursday 06:32

Friday 06:32

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Massafiscaglia [533]

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

316 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Copparo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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